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Women / 9 / Jr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michel Koch9018
WOGA

9.600 9.575 9.5509.775 38.500
1T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Arlever Gipson9016
TX Dreams

9.550 9.475 9.5259.375 37.925
4 3T 5T 5 2 

2 

Caroline Mikita9011
Metroplex

9.600 9.275 9.6759.100 37.650
1T 5 10 1 3T

3T

Isabel Goyco9003
Aerial Athletics

9.350 9.500 9.3759.425 37.650
8 2 4 8T 3T

3T

Emma LaPinta9010
Kurt Thomas

9.600 8.375 9.5509.550 37.075
1T 21 3 2T 5 

5 

Lacey Piekarski9024
Kurt Thomas

9.400 8.650 9.1509.625 36.825
7 14 2 15T 6 

6 

Kaira Hammond9004
CGI

8.700 9.475 9.3259.300 36.800
20 3T 7 11T 7 

7 

Arianna Patterson9006
Golden Grip

9.500 8.800 9.5508.875 36.725
5 11 13T 2T 8 

8 

Glory Yoakum9013
Pearland Elite

8.950 9.075 9.4009.275 36.700
14 7 8 7 9 

9 

Joanna Chambers9001
AcroTex

9.225 9.250 9.4758.500 36.450
9 6 19 6 10 

10 

Alex Vinez9019
WOGA

8.925 8.775 9.2259.200 36.125
15T 12 9 13 11 

11 

Daisy Woodring9017
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.925 9.000 9.1509.000 36.075
15T 8T 11T 15T 12 

12 

Sydney Weeks9014
Pinnacle

8.550 8.425 9.3759.375 35.725
21 19 5T 8T 13 

13 

Kendall Sanders9023
VIP

9.150 8.400 9.1008.875 35.525
10T 20 13T 17 14 

14 

Yasmin Hamilton9642
Precision TX

8.875 8.975 8.5008.775 35.125
18 10 15 23 15 

15 

Ashtyn Stevens9020
Zenith Elite

8.775 7.600 9.3759.000 34.750
19 23 11T 8T 16T

16T

Cinthia Hinojosa9012
Olympia Hills

9.150 8.700 8.3508.550 34.750
10T 13 17T 24 16T

16T

Antonia Marquez9015
Precision NM

9.150 8.450 8.8008.225 34.625
10T 17T 21 20T 18 

18 

Mackenzie Vance9009
KGDC

8.925 9.000 8.8007.850 34.575
15T 8T 22 20T 19 

19 

Megan Fitzgerald9008
Infinite Bounds

9.475 7.900 9.3257.800 34.500
6 22 23T 11T 20 

20 

Cameron LeCates9022
Platinum

8.400 8.525 8.7758.675 34.375
22 15 16 22 21 

21 

Katherine Compton9002
Active

9.050 7.300 9.1758.550 34.075
13 24 17T 14 22 

22 

Marissa Shumaker9005
Champions Westlake

8.150 8.500 8.9008.475 34.025
24 16 20 18T 23 

23 

Peyton Smith9021
Zero Gravity Hewitt

8.350 8.450 8.9007.800 33.500
23 17T 23T 18T 24 

24 
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